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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
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Order
Quantity

1 RMXB200GY

100-3187,
104-4620,
104-7620,
21-4880,
351-59,
351-76,
49-8130,
63-9410,
66-5400,
75-9190,
750105,
92-6280,
MXB200GY

Milsco Seat XB200 - Grey 1

Tech Note: This seat will not accept seat belts:

Detail Description: The Milsco XB200 high back seat features a comfortable vacuum formed,
waterproof vinyl cover with central drain hole. Ergonomic foam cushion provides operator
comfort. Cover will not crack or peel. Rugged blow-molded plastic frame construction. Allows for
Twist-in operator presence switch. Seat: 19in W x 24in D x 21in H. Multiple pre-driled mounting
patterns. Grey. Made in U.S.A.<BR>Please note: Due to excessive air freight charges, this item will
be shipped ground freight.:

2 R120-5179 120-5179 Large Seat Cover - Gray 1

Tires

5 RCT510981 28-3680 Tire - 18 - 9.50 x 8 (4 Ply)
Carlisle Smooth 2

Tech Note: See Tire Section for Complete Selection:

5 RTK958-4SM-I 28-3680 Tire - 18x9.50-8 (4 Ply) Kenda
Smooth 2

5 R150314 Tire & Wheel - 18x9.50-8 (2
Ply) Carlisle Smooth 2

5 R217-60 217-60,
242-49

Wheel - with Valve Stem -
White 2

6 R232-24 232-24,
232-35 Stem - Valve w/ Cap 2
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Gauges and Controls

8 R151541 R&R ON,
LY

Delta Seat Switch - Twist
Mount 1 Pole Normally Open 1

Other Parts Available

40 R150310 99-5652 Brake Assy 0

41 R11-1579 11-1579,
215-73 Shoe - Brake 4

42 R215-75 215-75 Spring 8

43 R215-76 215-76 Spring 2

44 R215-74 215-74 Cam 2

45 R3-6944 3-6944 Plate - Support 2

46 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 4

47 R26-3790 26-3790 Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20 2

48 R10-6821
10-6820,
10-6821,
Oct-20

Hub and Drum Assy 2

49 R10-6870-03
10-6870,
10-6870-03,
Oct-70

Hub - Wheel 2

50 R10-6850 10-6850 Drum - Brake 2

51 R10-8010 10-8010 Hydraulic Motor 2

52 R325-11

01-150-0330,
20-92-AGD,
325-11,
325-9

Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 2-3/4 8

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 300 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04345
Front Wheel & Brake



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

53 R3253-7

01-166-0030,
01-166-0080,
01-166-0290,
01-166-0810,
23-13-GD,
3253-7,
48-9380

Washer - Lock 1/2 8

54 R443118
01-188-0813,
22-15-AJD,
3217-9

Nut - 1/2-13 Zinc 8
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